
Service Provider:  Tigers Childcare - Cabinteely

Programme Year:  2025/2026

Status:  Active

Fee Options
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After 
School 
Fees - 
Term 
Time       

SAC 4y 1m 
- 11y 
11m

No     13:00   18:00        Yes    Meal, 
Transport    

Fees 
are 
split 
evenly 
over 
12 
month 

5.00 5   25.00  52 161.
54   

    23/02/2
026       

30/08/2
026     

After 
School 
Fees - 
Holiday 
Cover       

SAC 4y 1m 
- 11y 
1m

No     08:00   18:00        Yes    Meal, 
Transport    

Fees 
are 
split 
evenly 
over 
12 
month 

10.00 5   50.00  52 161.
54   

    23/02/2
026       

30/08/2
026     

After 
School 
Fees - 
Term 
Time       

SAC 4y 1m 
- 11y 
11m

No     13:00   18:00        Yes    Meal, 
Transport    

Fees 
are 
split 
evenly 
over 
12 
month 

5.00 3   15.00  52 103.
85   

    23/02/2
026       

30/08/2
026     

After 
School 
Fees - 

SAC 3y 1m 
- 10y 
11m

No     08:00   18:00        Yes    Meal, 
Transport    

Fees 
are 
split 
evenly 

10.00 3   30.00  52 103.
85   

    23/02/2
026       

30/08/2
026     



Holiday 
Cover       

over 
12 
month 

After 
School 
Fees - 
Term 
Time       

SAC 4y 1m 
- 10y 
11m

No     13:00   18:00        Yes    Meal, 
Transport    

Fees 
are 
split 
evenly 
over 
12 
month 

5.00 2   10.00  52 69.2
3   

    23/02/2
026       

30/08/2
026     

After 
School 
Fees - 
Holiday 
Cover       

SAC 4y 1m 
- 11y 
11m

No     08:00   18:00        Yes    Meal, 
Transport    

Fees 
are 
split 
evenly 
over 
12 
month 

10.00 2   20.00  52 69.2
3   

    23/02/2
026       

30/08/2
026     

ECCE 
Only       

ELC 2y 8m 
- 6y 

Yes     09:00   12:00        No           3.00 5   15.00  38 0   0   23/02/2
026       

19/07/2
026     

ECCE 
(No 
Capitati
on)       

ELC 2y 8m 
- 6y 

Yes     09:00   12:00        No         ECCE 
(No 
Capita
tion) 

3.00 5   15.00  38 80.2
5   

0   23/02/2
026       

19/07/2
026     

Fee Extras

Type Extras Amount Frequency Other Description Additional Details/Conditions Effective From Effective To
Deposit    100 Once Off   ECCE Sessional Class: A 

deposit of €100 is required 
for children who qualify for 
the ECCE scheme, this will 
be refunded in line with the 
ECCE guidelines.

   23/02/2026  19/07/2026

Discount        Staff Discount  50% discount after all subsidies 
have been applied

 23/02/2026  30/08/2026

Discount        First Sibling Discount  10% discount on first sibling fees 
after all subsidies have been 
applied

 23/02/2026  30/08/2026



Discount        Subsequent Sibling 
Discount

 5% subsequent sibling discount 
applied after first sibling discount. 
This is applied after all subsidies 
have been applied

 23/02/2026  30/08/2026

No Optional 
Extras 

              


